
                                    H. P. GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SHIMLA H. P. GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SHIMLA
 COMBIND MERIT LIST OF STATE  QUOTA FOR PG(MDS) DEGREE  COURSE ON THE BASIS OF NEET-MDS-2018
STATE 

RANK 
ROLL .NO. CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME D O B CATG  SCORE 

OUT OF 

(960)

INCENTIVE 

10/20/30% 

FOR GDO

TOTAL 

MARKS

ELIGIBILTY 

QUOTA

REMARKS

1 1804005736 SONIA CHAUHAN MADAN GOPAL CHAUHAN 25 Aug 1986 GEN 480 30 624 STATE

2 1804012701 BRIJESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 29 Mar 1983 ST 464 30 603 STATE

3 1804005798 VIJAY KUMAR CHIB KANSHI RAM 10 Sep 1981 GEN 461 25.75 580 STATE

4 1804005662 AKSHITA SINGH SURESH KUMAR 07 Jan 1994 GEN 577 577 STATE Registration not 

upto date

5 1804018998 KALPANA ANOKHI RAM 24 Oct 1986 GEN 536 536 STATE

6 1804012996 ANITA THAKUR DESH RAJ 04 Oct 1989 GEN 533 533 STATE

7 1804005701 REETICA SHARMA CHANDRESHWAR SHARMA 03 May 1992 GEN 525 525 STATE BDS dergree 

certificate not 

enclosed

8 1804013220 PRIYANKA SINGH YASHWANT SINGH 27 Sep 1992 SC 518 518 STATE

9 1804005795 ASHADEEP TARA CHAND 30 Aug 1992 SC 505 505 STATE

10 1804012724 JYOTI KAUSHAL ROOP CHAND 09 Oct 1989 GEN 497 497 STATE

11 1804001248 PRIYANKA NARESH KUMAR 25 Jan 1992 GEN 479 479 STATE

12 1804005682 AAKRITI NAG ASHWANI NAG 10-Aug-94 GEN 472 472 STATE

13 1804005657 ABIDA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD AZIZ 21 Sep 1991 GEN 470 470 STATE

14 1804013141 VINDESHWARI BHATIA SURINDER LAL 06 Dec 1991 SC 468 468 STATE

15 1804007827 SHWETA AGGARWAL VIPIN AGGARWAL 07 Jun 1991 GEN 467 467 STATE

16 1804018978 RAJESH KUMAR DEV RAJ 30 Jun 1977 GEN 452 0 452 STATE

17 1804001417 SAURABH GARG HARI RAM GARG 05 Jul 1984 GEN 404 10 444 STATE

18 1804005792 SAKSHI SUPEHIA DEVINDER SUPEHIA 25 May 1993 GEN 439 439 STATE

19 1804005797 ANKITA KULDEEP SINGH 27-Mar-92 GEN 433 433 STATE Registration not 

upto date

20 1804017212 VIKAS SHARMA D R SHARMA 29 Aug 1983 GEN 333 30 433 STATE

21 1804012993 PARISHRUT NADDA ARVIND KUMAR NADDA 08 Sep 1992 GEN 429 429 STATE

22 1804005828 SAHIBA DADWAL NEERAJ DADWAL 02 Nov 1992 GEN 425 425 STATE

23 1804005735 PRATIBHA SHARMA SANT RAM SHARMA 04 Mar 1974 GEN 324 30 421 STATE

24 1804013237 NIKHIL KAPILA SUBHASH KAPILA 30 Jun 1979 GEN 414 0 414 STATE NOC not given by 

DDHS



25 1804005770 SHALINI PAWAR OM PARKASH 30 Jan 1989 SC 413 413 STATE Latest registration 

& affidevit

26 1804012798 DIPTI CHAWLA CHANAN SINGH 22 Oct 1992 GEN 409 409 STATE

27 1804011349 ASHWIN PRADHAN DILLI RAM PRADHAN 05 Apr 1995 GEN 409 409 STATE

28 1804013105 ATUL SHYAM LAL 6-Dec-81 GEN 328 22.5 402 STATE

29 1804010778 NEHA DEVI SATPAL BAVORIYA 31 Mar 1993 SC 397 397 STATE

30 1804016992 SUCHETA KAPIL GIRDHARI LAL KAPIL 12 Jan 1982 GEN 394 0 394 STATE

31 1804015862 JASVINDER KAUR GULZAR SINGH 03 Oct 1985 GEN 301 30 391 STATE

32 1804012931 HARVINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH GILL 09 Jan 1986 GEN 294 30 382 STATE

33 1804017363 ABHISHEK THAKUR HARMESH THAKUR 24-Nov-85 GEN 382 382 STATE

34 1804019466 MANOHER KUMAR OM PRAKASH 12 Apr 1988 ST 290 30 377 STATE

35 1804016493 ANKUR CHAUHAN SHIV SARAN CAHUHAN 07 Oct 1977 GEN 287 30 373 STATE

36 1804017278 VIVEK SINGH RANA RAVINDER PAL SINGH 28 Sep 1994 GEN 372 372 STATE

37 1804005771 SOHAN LAL BUDH RAM 03 Jan 1979 GEN 283 30 368 STATE

38 1804013243 ABHINAV KONDAL R C KONDAL 05 Mar 1987 SC 282 30 367 STATE

39 1804013102 SHALINI DHARAM PAL 27-Feb-94 SC 366 366 STATE

40 1804016126 NISHA PAVAN KUMAR BAHL 21 Nov 1979 GEN 365 365 STATE NO CERTIFICATE 

ATTECHED

41 1804012819 ANKITA CHAUHAN SUSHIL KUMAR 18 Jul 1989 GEN 362 362 STATE

42 1804013049 APURVA AGNIHOTRI NARESHWAR AGNIHOTRI 15 Dec 1992 GEN 354 354 STATE

43 1804007967 ANSHUL CHAMOLI RAKESH CHAMOLI 29 Nov 1994 GEN 353 353 STATE

44 1804013002 VIVEK SHARMA DEV RAJ SHARMA 09 Jan 1980 GEN 352 0 352 STATE

45 1804007989 PRASHANTI WAHENGBAM W PROBIN KUMAR 27 Mar 1993 GEN 342 342 STATE

46 1804010995 SHALEEN CHOUDHARY RAVINDER KUMAR 29 Jul 1986 SC 338 0 338 STATE

47 1804005757 ANKITA SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA 19 Jan 1994 GEN 336 336 STATE

48 1804013219 DEEPIKA JANAK RAJ SHARMA 29 Nov 1993 GEN 336 336 STATE

49 1804007826 NIKITA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA 29 Jun 1993 GEN 330 330 STATE

50 1804005744 MANISH SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 04 Apr.1994 GEN 326 326 STATE

51 1804012872 ARUSHI SUKHENDER SINGH 21 Nov 1993 GEN 326 326 STATE

52 1804013232 ADITI SURESH KUMAR 29-Dec-93 GEN 325 325 STATE

53 1804016638 JITENDER KUMAR SUNDER LAL 16 May 1980 SC 250 30 325 STATE

54 1804019432 VIKAS PATIAL BASANT RAM 07 Jan 1987 ST 323 323 STATE Registration not 

upto date 



55 1804005726 AVINAB MONGRA AVINASH CHANDER 28 Oct 1993 GEN 322 322 STATE

56 1804016674 PRATIMA AMARNATH SHARMA 7-Dec-88 GEN 321 321 STATE

57 1804019478  DAISY CHOUDHARY SH VYOM PARKASH 29 Oct 1984 GEN 321 0 321 STATE

58 1804007831 NOOPUR AGRAWAL VIKAS AGRAWAL 21 Jun 1993 GEN 320 320 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

59 1804016360 HAREES SHABIR SHABIR AHMED 22 Feb 1990 GEN 317 317 STATE

60 1804012968 PARVEEN KUMAR PURAN CHAND 22 Oct 1979 GEN 242 30 315 STATE

61 1804013083 GULAB SINGH SHARMA KERASU RAM 06 Mar 1978 GEN 313 0 313 STATE

62 1804007962 VANSHIKA SHARMA SATISH SHARMA 12 Aug 1993 GEN 312 312 STATE

63 1804016025 KOMAL FANDA MANOHAR LAL FANDA 02 Jul 1992 GEN 312 312 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

64 1804005791 KARAN THAKUR DD THAKUR 03 Mar 1993 ST 311 311 STATE

65 1804012869 AMBIKA HEE RAM 06 Mar 1994 ST 309 309 STATE

66 1804012893 SURENDER THAKUR BRIJ LAL THAKUR 20 Jun 1990 GEN 309 309 STATE

67 1804017488 PRIYANKA DHIMAN ASHOK KUMAR DHIMAN 04 Sep 1991 GEN 308 308 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

68 1804012851 PANKAJ CHAUHAN NARAIN SINGH CHAUHAN 03 Jun 1976 GEN 305 305 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

69 1804007958 ATUL KOUNDEL GIAN CHAND 19 Apr 1993 GEN 299 299 STATE

70 1804012417 NEMA PATHANIA R S PATHANIA 18-Apr-93 GEN 295 295 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

71 1804007852 NAYANDEEP KAUR YASHPAL SINGH SAINI 07 May 1994 GEN 295 295 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

72 1804012785 ANUPMA SOMNATH 02 Mar 1993 SC 294 294 STATE All DMC not 

atteched

73 1804013053 KANIKA THAKUR VIJAY SINGH 16 Sep 1993 GEN 293 293 STATE

74 1804012833 TARANNUM SONI ASHOK SONI 16 Nov 1992 GEN 292 292 STATE Intership, 

Attempt, BDS 

degree, 

Registration

75 1804007839 ANCHAL SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA 01 Jan 1994 GEN 287 287 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

76 1804007987 TENZING YUTSO SONAM WANGYAL BHUTIA 16 Feb 1993 ST 286 286 STATE Affidevit

77 1804007873 NANDINI BHARDWAJ VINOD BHARDWAJ 22 Feb 1995 GEN 284 284 STATE Affidevit

78 1804012886 ANIL KUMAR MOTI LAL 21 Dec 1981 ST 218 30 283 STATE



79 1804010897 DANIA FATIMA SYED AJAZ AHMED 10 Aug 1993 GEN 282 282 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

80 1804005776 JYOTSNA SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 15 Feb 1992 GEN 281 281 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

81 1804005815 ANKITA KAUSHAL PUNI CHAND KAUSHAL 19 Nov 1993 SC 279 279 STATE

82 1804005779 APURVA VAIDYA VK VAIDYA 09 Aug 1993 GEN 279 279 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

83 1804010972 ANUSHIKA PAJNOO NARESH PAJNOO 26 May 1994 GEN 277 277 STATE

84 1804010823 EENA CHAUDHARY ASHOK CHANDER 21 Mar 1993 GEN 275 275 STATE

85 1804012821 ANIL SHARMA BRAHAM DASS SHARMA 11 Jan 1979 GEN 274 0 274 STATE

86 1804012949 RUCHI DADWAL SUDERSHAN KUMAR 02 Feb 1992 GEN 270 270 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

87 1804007864 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA SINGH 

CHAUDHARY

11 Mar 1990 GEN 268 268 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

88 1804013087 RAJEEV SINGH BALBIR SINGH 22-May-71 SC 204 30 265 STATE

89 1804012752 AKHILESH SANKHYAYAN NARENDER KUMAR 

SANKHYAYAN

28 May 1984 GEN 262 262 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

90 1804007840 SEEMA GURBARA SINGH 02 Jul 1986 GEN 260 260 STATE Affidevit

91 1804013156 BHAVNA KROPHA RAGHBIR SINGH 15 Jun 1993 ST 249 249 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

92 1804007851 AISHWARYA HEMANT KUMAR 31 Mar 1995 GEN 247 247 STATE

93 1804013170 POONAM KUMARI G S BANSAL 22 Feb 1981 GEN 246 0 246 STATE

94 1804010840 SANDEEP SINGH GILL JASBIR SINGH 24 Jan 1995 GEN 246 246 STATE

95 1804007988 BASU DEV BASNETT KESHAR SINGH BASNETT 27 Oct 1994 GEN 244 244 STATE

96 1804001290 GAUTAM SHARMA S P SHARMA 29 Jun 1981 GEN 243 243 STATE

97 1804013164 SHRUTI MONGRA VED PRAKASH MONGRA 25 Apr 1981 GEN 242 0 242 STATE

98 1804012780 NITIN THAKUR RAJENDER SINGH THAKUR 14 Jun 1992 GEN 240 240 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

99 1804016559 NIMISHA TUNDKIA KISHAN CHAND 06 Nov 1984 GEN 240 240 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

100 1804018487 RAGINI BHATIA RAMESH CHAND KONDLE 30 Aug 1983 GEN 234 234 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

101 1804005749 RADHIKA KAPOOR PANKAJ KAPOOR 09 Mar 1994 GEN 234 234 STATE

102 1804011281 PRIYANKA DHAKAL DILLI RAM DHAKAL 14 Mar 1994 GEN 232 232 STATE

103 1804016121 NIKHIL SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 6-Jan-93 GEN 229 229 STATE Affidevit

104 1804021287 MARIKINDA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 25 Dec 1992 GEN 229 229 STATE Registration not 

upto date 



105 1804007846 ASIYA AFSAR AFSAR ALI 01 Jan 1993 GEN 228 228 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

106 1804013143 ADITYA DHIMAN AMAR SINGH DHIMAN 07 Oct 1991 SC 227 227 STATE

107 1804074412 PANKAJ LAKHANPAL HARI PAL 15-Jan-77 GEN 225 0 225 STATE

108 1804013008 GARIMA MALHOTRA MOHINDER SINGH 02 Feb 1994 GEN 224 224 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

109 1804008026 SANJIT TAMANG DHAN BAHADUR 13 Mar 1993 ST 224 224 STATE

110 1804010974 SUGANDHA BAKSHI SUBASH CHANDER 08 Oct 1992 GEN 223 223 STATE

111 1804017657 VAIBHAV ANAND JAI RAM KAUNDAL 03 Apr 1991 SC 223 223 STATE

112 1804013255 DEEKSHA BHARTI RAM KISHAN 18 Nov 1994 GEN 222 222 STATE

113 18O4005697 ROHIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH 15-Aug-82 ST 190 15.85 220 STATE

114 1804013072 AVISHA SONI SANJAY KUMAR 24 Sep 1994 GEN 217 217 STATE

115 1804000066 SURABHI THAKUR SURINDER KUMAR 

LAKHARWAL

16 Sep 1993 GEN 215 215 STATE

116 1804001278 AAINA DHANDA SANJEEV DHANDA 20 Feb 1994 GEN 213 213 STATE

117 1804010832 MAHEMA SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 20 Apr 1993 GEN 213 213 STATE

118 1804013023 POOJA CHAUDHARY P K CHAUDHARY 16 Apr 1993 GEN 210 210 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

119 1804007877 INDERJEET KAUR NIRANJAN SINGH 10 Dec 1992 GEN 210 210 STATE

120 1804013113 SHEENA VERMA VERMA DIWAN CHAND 07 Feb 1994 GEN 209 209 STATE Registration, 

internship, 

attempt certificate

121 1804021258 MAROOFA HAFIZ SYED HAFIZ ULLAH 15 Apr 1994 GEN 207 207 STATE

122 1804005829 ADITI NEGI RAGHUNATH SINGH 01 Jul 1992 ST 205 205 STATE

123 1804013059 MADHVI CHAUHAN BIHARI LAL CHAUHAN 12 Jul 1994 SC 205 205 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

124 1804005674 EKTA DAYA NAND 22 Mar 1992 ST 205 205 STATE

125 1804021288 RAKHSHUNDA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD GANAIE 16 Dec 1990 GEN 205 205 STATE Registration not 

upto date  & 

affidevit

126 1804017820 SUGANDHA BASSI SUBHASH CHAND BASSI 4-Aug-95 GEN 205 205 STATE

127 1804007872 SRISHTI AGGARWAL PRADEEP AGGARWAL 17-Feb-93 GEN 203 203 STATE

128 1804021276 GAGANDEEP KAUR HARVINDER SINGH 4-Sep-94 GEN 198 198 STATE Registration, 

internship, 

attempt certificate



129 1804012709 ANCHAL PATHANIA DESHVIR PATHANIA 16-Dec-92 GEN 198 198 STATE

130 1804017399 RITIKA KATARIA VIJAY KATARIA 18-Apr-92 ST 198 198 STATE

131 1804018469 ASUSA CICILIA LOLI H. LOLI MAO 9-Jul-93 GEN 196 196 STATE

132 1804010836 RAHUL SATHU MOHAN KRISHAN 16-Apr-94 GEN 195 195 STATE

133 1804002708 SHIPRA NAHAR RAJENDER NAHR 14-May-90 SC 192 192 STATE

134 1804016188 ANAMIKA LAL CHAND 10-Jan-93 SC 191 191 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

135 1804010785 HEEMA SAMBAYAL MANOHAR SINGH SAMBYAL 26-Feb-92 GEN 190 190 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

136 1804010795 GEETANJALI TARANACH KULDIP RAJ 17-7-93 GEN 190 190 STATE

137 1804013238 RUCHI SHARMA SHASHIPAL SHARMA 6-Dec-94 GEN 188 188 STATE

138 1804007883 HARENDRA SINGH DHYAN SINGH 5-Apr-89 GEN 185 185 STATE

139 1804001240 ARUSHI GOYAL RAMAN GOYAL 11-Jul-94 GEN 184 184 STATE

140 1804010842 NEHA LAKSHMAN LACHHMAN DASS BHAGAT 4-Feb-95 SC 184 184 STATE

141 1804019376 BHUVNESH GARG ARUN GARG 21-Aug-92 GEN 179 179 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

142 1804017593 ANWAR HUSSAIN ILAM DIN 19-Sep-85 ST 178 178 STATE

143 1804010765 AUROOSA HAMID ABDUL HAMID 3-Dec-92 GEN 175 175 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

144 1804001275 SANAM JARIAL SHAKTI SINGH 8-Mar-90 GEN 174 174 STATE

145 1804012682 GAZAL CHAUHAN ISHTIAQ CHAUHAN 28-Oct-93 GEN 171 171 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

146 1804018969 MAHPARA ASHRAF BANI MOHAMMAD ASHRAF BANI 4-Jun-95 GEN 171 171 STATE

147 1804005730 DIKSHA THAKUR NARESH KUMAR 3-Jul-94 GEN 170 170 STATE

148 1804012828 SHUBHKARMANJIT SINGH GURCHARN JIT SINGH 29-Sep-92 GEN 169 169 STATE

149 1804005707 SHIVALIKA SAMA SURESH PALL SAMA 14-Nov-93 GEN 167 167 STATE

150 1804016556 SANGEET KUMAR RAM LUBHAYA 11-Jun-70 GEN 167 167 STATE

151 1804010770 SHIKHA PARIHAR VED RAJ PARIHAR 7-Apr-94 GEN 166 166 STATE Affidevit

152 1804010882 VAISHALI DUBEY VISHWA BANDHU DUBEY 5-Mar-95 GEN 165 165 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

153 1804005739 JASPREET KAUR SARANJEET SINGH 19-Nov-94 GEN 161 161 STATE

154 1804017499 MUKTA BANSAL ANIL KUMAR BANSAL 30-Nov-92 GEN 160 160 STATE Affidevit

155 1804007928 AMETESH DUTTA ABHIRAM DUTTA 5-Aug-93 GEN 160 160 STATE

156 1804005731 MUNASHA UPPAL DEEPAK UPPAL 1-Oct-90 GEN 159 159 STATE



157 1804012824 ANKUSH SINGH CHAMBYAL AMARJIT SINGH 14-Oct-93 GEN 157 157 STATE

158 1804012797 DALJIT SINGH SAINI BALBIR SINGH 15-Mar-93 GEN 156 156 STATE

159 1804012774 SUPRIYA SHARMA DHARAM PRAKASH 

SHARMA

17-Aug-92 GEN 153 153 STATE

160 1804008079 SEEMA SAPKOTA J N SAPKOTA 19-May-94 GEN 151 151 STATE Affidevit

161 180400 ALVI FATIMA JAWAID 12-Feb-94 GEN 150 150 STATE

162 1804012884 YETIKA DOLKER NIRMAL PRAKASH BODH 11-Jul-92 ST 150 150 STATE

163 1804021337 WAJID HUSSAIN SHAH KARAMAT HUSSAIN SHAH 12-Mar-89 GEN 150 150 STATE BDS degree

164 1804013196 POOJA JARIAL DES RAJ JARIAL 19-Jan-00 SC 149 149 STATE

165 1804010997 VAISHALI MANGOTRA RAM RATTAN 31-Dec-89 SC 140 140 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

166 1804010909 SHILPA KAUNDAL PURAN CHAND 3-Aug-92 SC 131 131 STATE Registration not 

upto date 
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1 1804013220 PRIYANKA SINGH YASHWANT SINGH 27 Sep 1992 SC 518 518 STATE

2 1804005795 ASHADEEP TARA CHAND 30 Aug 1992 SC 505 505 STATE

3 1804013141 VINDESHWARI BHATIA SURINDER LAL 06 Dec 1991 SC 468 468 STATE

4 1804005770 SHALINI PAWAR OM PARKASH 30 Jan 1989 SC 413 413 STATE Latest registration 

& affidevit

5 1804010778 NEHA DEVI SATPAL BAVORIYA 31 Mar 1993 SC 397 397 STATE

6 1804013243 ABHINAV KONDAL R C KONDAL 05 Mar 1987 SC 282 30 367 STATE

7 1804013102 SHALINI DHARAM PAL 27-Feb-94 SC 366 366 STATE

8 1804010995 SHALEEN CHOUDHARY RAVINDER KUMAR 29 Jul 1986 SC 338 0 338 STATE

9 1804016638 JITENDER KUMAR SUNDER LAL 16 May 1980 SC 250 30 325 STATE

10 1804012785 ANUPMA SOMNATH 02 Mar 1993 SC 294 294 STATE All DMC not 

atteched



11 1804005815 ANKITA KAUSHAL PUNI CHAND KAUSHAL 19 Nov 1993 SC 279 279 STATE

12 1804013087 RAJEEV SINGH BALBIR SINGH 22-May-71 SC 204 30 265 STATE

13 1804013143 ADITYA DHIMAN AMAR SINGH DHIMAN 07 Oct 1991 SC 227 227 STATE

14 1804017657 VAIBHAV ANAND JAI RAM KAUNDAL 03 Apr 1991 SC 223 223 STATE

15 1804013059 MADHVI CHAUHAN BIHARI LAL CHAUHAN 12 Jul 1994 SC 205 205 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

16 1804002708 SHIPRA NAHAR RAJENDER NAHR 14-May-90 SC 192 192 STATE

17 1804016188 ANAMIKA LAL CHAND 10-Jan-93 SC 191 191 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

18 1804010842 NEHA LAKSHMAN LACHHMAN DASS BHAGAT 4-Feb-95 SC 184 184 STATE

19 1804013196 POOJA JARIAL DES RAJ JARIAL 19-Jan-00 SC 149 149 STATE

20 1804010997 VAISHALI MANGOTRA RAM RATTAN 31-Dec-89 SC 140 140 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

21 1804010909 SHILPA KAUNDAL PURAN CHAND 3-Aug-92 SC 131 131 STATE Registration not 

upto date 
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1 1804012701 BRIJESH KUMAR PREM KUMAR 29 Mar 1983 ST 464 30 603 STATE

2 1804019466 MANOHER KUMAR OM PRAKASH 12 Apr 1988 ST 290 30 377 STATE

3 1804019432 VIKAS PATIAL BASANT RAM 07 Jan 1987 ST 323 323 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

4 1804005791 KARAN THAKUR D D THAKUR 03 Mar 1993 ST 311 311 STATE

5 1804012869 AMBIKA HEE RAM 06 Mar 1994 ST 309 309 STATE

6 1804007987 TENZING YUTSO SONAM WANGYAL BHUTIA 16 Feb 1993 ST 286 286 STATE Affidevit

7 1804012886 ANIL KUMAR MOTI LAL 21 Dec 1981 ST 218 30 283 STATE

8 1804013156 BHAVNA KROPHA RAGHBIR SINGH 15 Jun 1993 ST 249 249 STATE Registration not 

upto date 

9 1804008026 SANJIT TAMANG DHAN BAHADUR 13 Mar 1993 ST 224 224 STATE

10 18O4005697 ROHIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH 15-Aug-82 ST 190 15.85 220 STATE

11 1804005829 ADITI NEGI RAGHUNATH SINGH 01 Jul 1992 ST 205 205 STATE



12 1804005674 EKTA DAYA NAND 22 Mar 1992 ST 205 205 STATE

13 1804017399 RITIKA KATARIA VIJAY KATARIA 18-Apr-92 ST 198 198 STATE

14 1804017593 ANWAR HUSSAIN ILAM DIN 19-Sep-85 ST 178 178 STATE

15 1804012884 YETIKA DOLKER NIRMAL PRAKASH BODH 11-Jul-92 ST 150 150 STATE


